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Women / 10 / L10 SR B1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiya Johnson1119
Texas Dreams

9.950 9.875 9.8759.700 39.400
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Chae Campbell1012
Metroplex Gymnastics

10.000 9.625 9.8509.675 39.150
1 3 2 2 2 

2 

Katherine LeVasseur1221
Mavericks

9.925 9.750 9.7009.400 38.775
3 2 4 5T 3 

3 

Sophie Dudley1018
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.600 9.300 9.7508.875 37.525
7 6T 10 4 4 

4 

Sherry Wang1110
Austin Elite GTC

9.700 9.500 9.7008.575 37.475
5 4T 12 5T 5 

5 

Lydia Webb1069
WOGA

9.250 9.500 9.6758.950 37.375
10 4T 9 7 6 

6 

Gabby McLaughlin1122
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.050 9.6509.225 37.325
8 9 7 8 7 

7 

Madison Rau1084
Stars Gymnastics

9.625 8.550 9.8009.325 37.300
6 12 5 3 8 

8 

Jordan Jankowski1023
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.125 9.275 9.3759.250 37.025
11 8 6 9 9 

9 

Emma Itoh1022
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.725 9.300 8.7509.150 36.925
4 6T 8 10 10 

10 

Lydia Test1046
Infinite Bounds

9.375 8.600 8.1509.475 35.600
9 11 3 12 11 

11 

JoJo DeJesus1005
Capital

9.000 8.850 8.3008.675 34.825
12 10 11 11 12 

12 

Megan Murase1191
Love Gymnastics

0.000 7.900 7.9007.650 23.450
13T 14 13 13 13 

13 

Athena Martinez1106
Austin Elite GTC

0.000 8.175 0.0007.100 15.275
13T 13 14 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Rock Solid A thletics


